First Name
Alexis
Darcy

Carli

Caitlin
Katelyn
Kamayn

Kelcey

Averyanna
Kiana
Makenzie
Kaylee
Allie
Victoria
Kiara
Kali
Olyvia

Grace
Samantha
Olivia
Carissa
Megan
Alyssa
Allyson
Allyson
Devyn
Kaylin
Jennifer
Amber
Samantha
Langley
Jaymie
Ryann
Veronyca
Amber
Julia
Tori

Samantha
Holly
Mary Grace
Victoria
Breanna
Jordan
Jennifer
Haylee
Serenity
Katie
Allie
Shelby
Savannah

Danielle
Cam
Kylee
Kerry
Jacqueline

Last Name
Shea
Fruhschein
Gordon

Radliff
Matheus
Burman

Aczon-Kawamura

Thomas
Hodges
Lewis
Harris
Gentry
Bestor
Gonzalez
Johnson
Choura

Macak
Malley
Nolte
Merkle
Prettyman
Porcelli
Johnson
Heidenreich
Coleman
Wahlmeier
Chiarillo
Wagner
Smith
Riha
Burrow
Greene
West
Longwell
Smith
Justice

McNeely
Bridges
Connelly
Lazo
Miller
Wingerter
Jackson
Busch
Freeman
Morse
Williams
Logston
Schneider

Fincham
Cramer
Busch
Crossman
Gonzalez

School

Newman University
Sacred Heart University
Coe College

William Penn University
Dallas Baptist University
Avila University
William Penn University
Sacred Heart University
Columbia College
Dallas Baptist University
Coe College
Newman University
Avila University
Avila University
Coe College
Newman University

Sacred Heart University
Columbia College
William Penn University
Lindenwood University
Sacred Heart University
McPherson College
Columbia College
Hastings College
Avila University
Newman University
Cumberland University
Ottawa University (KS)
Lindenwood University
Hastings College

Oklahoma Christian University

Sacred Heart University
McPherson College

Alabama-Birmingham ,University Of

Lindenwood University

Oklahoma Christian University

Hastings College
Ottawa University (KS)
Cumberland University
Houston ,University Of

Hastings College

Alabama-Birmingham ,University Of
Oklahoma Christian University
Kansas Wesleyan University

Cumberland University

Ottawa University (KS)

Ottawa University (KS)
Coe College

Alabama-Birmingham ,University Of

William Penn University

Central Missouri ,University Of
Kansas Wesleyan University

Coe College
Sacred Heart University
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GM2
13
13
13
13
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
16
16
16
17
17
17
17
18
18
18
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
28
28
28
29
29

GM3
21
21
21
21
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
28
28
28
29
29
29
29
30
30
30
31
31
31
31
32
32
32
33
33
33
33
34
34
34
35
35
35
35
36
36
36
37
37

GM4
29
29
29
29
30
30
30
31
31
31
31
32
32
32
33
33
33
33
34
34
34
35
35
35
35
36
36
36
37
37
37
37
38
38
38
39
39
39
39
40
40
40
41
41
41
41
42
42
42
43
43
43
43
44
44
44
45
45

GM5
37
37
37
37
38
38
38
39
39
39
39
40
40
40
41
41
41
41
42
42
42
43
43
43
43
44
44
44
45
45
45
45
46
46
46
47
47
47
47
48
48
48
49
49
49
49
50
50
50
51
51
51
51
52
52
52
53
53

GM6
45
45
45
45
46
46
46
47
47
47
47
48
48
48
49
49
49
49
50
50
50
51
51
51
51
52
52
52
53
53
53
53
54
54
54
55
55
55
55
56
56
56
57
57
57
57
58
58
58
59
59
59
59
60
60
60
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Regina
Emma
Jaden
Haylee
Sammantha
Kenna
Janae
Lucy
Jenna
Molly
Emma
Megan
Aleia
Haylie
Molly

Abigayle
Olivia
Morgan
Elizabeth
Vanessa
Makenzie

Karleigh
Alyssa
Elizabeth
Savannah
Beau
Emaree

Sarah
Haylie
Hailey
Hailey
Paige
Miranda

Jordan
Alyssa
Alyssa
Miya
Victoria
Sara
Kathleen
Marissa
Ryann
Katrina
Whittney
Stephanie
Amara

Gerilynn
Madelynn
Madison (Madi)
Paige
Kensley
Breana
Madison
Rhyleigh

Moreno
Shaner
Schaefer
Bates
Meyers
Schmidt
Yockman
Mitchell
Rieder
Dunwiddie
Jones
Lelli
Crandall
Frick
Chiesa

Owen
Pilcher
Henning
Rittenour
Noftsier
Millard

Lemond
Currie
Drescher
Turner
Anderson
Nester

Chilvers
Colwell
Bozych
Kirchhevel
Wagner
Emery

Shipp
Campbell
Ballard
Greene
Cobos
Duque
Schraer
Ruiz
Clark
Kendle
Morse
McCoy
Vrell

Delegarito
Oliva
Phillips
Donovan
Morris
Chewens
Colston
Wilson

Alabama-Birmingham ,University Of
Columbia College
Newman University
Central Missouri ,University Of
William Penn University
Columbia College
Newman University
William Penn University
Coe College
University Of Saint Mary
Sacred Heart University
Central Missouri ,University Of
Peru State College
Lindenwood University
Sacred Heart University

Columbia College
William Penn University
Newman University
Lindenwood University
Newman University
Peru State College

Sacred Heart University
Hastings College
Youngstown State University
Hastings College
Wichita State University
Ottawa University (KS)

McKendree University
Peru State College
Lindenwood University
Hastings College
Wichita State University
McKendree University

Alabama-Birmingham ,University Of
Cumberland University
Vanderbilt University
Sam Houston State University
Alabama-Birmingham ,University Of
Wichita State University
Cumberland University
Hastings College
Ottawa University (KS)

Coe College
Coe College
Sam Houston State University
Columbia College

Ottawa University (KS)
Alabama-Birmingham ,University Of
Wichita State University
Sacred Heart University
Newman University
Sam Houston State University
Alabama-Birmingham ,University Of
Columbia College
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Julia
Kylee
Skyler
Hope
Lauren
Ashley
Abby
Cynthia
Kalie
Madilyn
Ashley
lzzy

Andrea
Majayla
Paighton
Kassidy
Cira
Elizabeth
Madison
Andi
Peyton
Cierra
Katelin
Allison
Grace

Emma
Karsyn
Darby
Ameena
Sadie
Victoria
Amiya
Mia
Jasmine
Ana
Rebeka
Juanelyz
Katie

Alyssa
Taylor
Lisa
Denise
Norma
Katherine
Zoe
Jazel
Lilly
Samantha
Ashtyn
Caitlynn
Sienna
Triniti
Emma
Ramita
Emma
Dylan

Speich
Greenwood
Holmes
Bunk
Bodman
Soto
Yates
Phillips
Harris
Yockel
Pfeifer
Fletcher

Perez Perez
Boyd
Crumley
Miller
Arcangel
Suchor
Millsaps
Woods
Gonzales
Brown
Valentine
Olivia
Ogle

Fetterman
Braasch
Hauff
Rehman
Bettendorf
Leal
Laskey
Stolakis
Saunders
Gonzales
Fielder
Solla
Paris

Jordan
Lenz
Dinh-Trinh
Blankenzee
Romero Alarid
Minotti
Fox
Tiquia
Houle
Ramirez
Woods
Gronenthal
Stoner
McDade
Hawley
Sarntong
Hill
Holmes

Central Missouri ,University Of
Coe College
Baker University
Sacred Heart University
Coe College
Newman University
Peru State College
Central Missouri ,University Of
Columbia College
Sacred Heart University
Peru State College
Lindenwood University

Central Missouri ,University Of
Baker University
Newman University
Newman University
Sacred Heart University
Baker University
Lindenwood University
Culver-Stockton College
Peru State College
McKendree University
Culver-Stockton College
Ottawa University (KS)
McKendree University

Tulane University
Lindenwood University
Baker University
Texas A&M University
Lindenwood University
Avila University
Ottawa University (KS)
Tulane University
Culver-Stockton College
Sam Houston State University
Avila University
Tulane University
Sam Houston State University

Spring Hill College
Ottawa University (KS)
Texas A&M University

Sam Houston State University
Central Missouri ,University Of
Spring Hill College
Avila University
Ottawa University (KS)
Southern Nazarene University
Texas-San Antonio ,University Of
Wichita State University
Peru State College
Southern Nazarene University
Texas-San Antonio ,University Of
Central Missouri ,University Of
Sam Houston State University
Ottawa University (AZ)
Baker University
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17
17
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18
18
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19
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21
21
21
21
22
22
22
23
23
23
23
24
24
24
25
25
25
25
26
26
26
27
27
27
27
28
28
28
29
29
29
29
30
30
30
31
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23
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24
24
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25
25
25
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26
26
27
27
27
27
28
28
28
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29
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29
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35
36
36
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37
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Rhiannon
Chloe

Emma
Kaitlyn
Myla
Adria
Kaleigh
Lexus
Maddison Rose
Piper
Jersey
Shelby
Rachel
Jessie
Morgan

Alexa
Mindy
Audrey

Davis
Ciecko

Zinn
Doyal
Cathey
Huiett
Buckalew
Petrich
Rook
Reams
Lessenger
Davis
Moore
Flanagan
Kline

Valadez
Bartels
Valdez

Oklahoma Christian University
Wichita State University

McKendree University
Peru State College
Central Missouri ,University Of
Peru State College
Baker University
McKendree University
Ottawa University (AZ)
Wichita State University
Culver-Stockton College
Oklahoma Christian University
Culver-Stockton College
Oklahoma Christian University
Wichita State University

McKendree University
Peru State College
Baker University
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31
31
31
32
32
32
33
33
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34
34
34
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35
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35
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39
39
40
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41
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41
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